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199808250003
31351

08/25/1998
02:48:13

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

NON PROFIT
CORPORATIO
N

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200003270000
97411

03/27/2000
12:21:24

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

200810230004
16050

10/23/2008
02:30:02

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

201005140001
52770

05/14/2010
02:57:12

OLD CAHABA
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT


