Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Index Type= Fictitious Names;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199808250003 31351	08/25/1998 02:48:13	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		NON PROFIT CORPORATIO N	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						
200003270000 97411	03/27/2000 12:21:24	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC						
200810230004 16050		OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							
201005140001 52770	05/14/2010 02:57:12	OLD CAHABA RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT							